DATA
17/01/2022
03/02/2022
11/02/2022
24/02/2022
02/03/2022
14/04/2022
26/04/2022
10/05/2022
12/05/2022
25/05/2022
14/07/2022
04/08/2022
19/08/2022
14/09/2022
19/09/2022
04/11/2022
18/11/2022
25/11/2022
05/12/2022
07/12/2022
15/12/2022

IMPORTO
1.690,00
2.015,00
2.015,00
2.015,00
2.015,00
1.820,00
1.820,00
2.015,00
2.015,00
3.900,00
2.015,00
3.965,00
1.950,00
2.015,00
2.015,00
2.015,00
3.965,00
1.950,00
2.015,00
1.692,00
2.015,00

46.932,00

DESCRIZIONE
SALDO FT 946
SALDO FT 2
SALDO FT 65
SALDO FT 106
SALDO FT 107
SALDO FT 202
SALDO FT 296
SALDO FT 308
SALDO FT 309
SALDO FT 422 E 423
SALDO FT 500
SALDO FT 501 E 607
SALDO FT.N.608
SALDO FT.N.715
SALDO FT.N.714
SALDO F T 835
SALDO FT 836 E 919
SALDO FT 920
SALDO FT 1039
SALDO FT 1006 E 1125
SALDO FT 1040

Fondazione San Gaetano

CAUSALE
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO

ENTE EROGATORE

AZIENDA ULSS 2 MARCA TREVIGIANA
AZIENDA ULSS 2 MARCA TREVIGIANA
AZIENDA ULSS 2 MARCA TREVIGIANA
AZIENDA ULSS 2 MARCA TREVIGIANA
AZIENDA ULSS 2 MARCA TREVIGIANA
AZIENDA ULSS 2 MARCA TREVIGIANA
AZIENDA ULSS 2 MARCA TREVIGIANA
AZIENDA ULSS 2 MARCA TREVIGIANA
AZIENDA ULSS 2 MARCA TREVIGIANA
AZIENDA ULSS 2 MARCA TREVIGIANA
AZIENDA ULSS 2 MARCA TREVIGIANA
AZIENDA ULSS 2 MARCA TREVIGIANA
AZIENDA ULSS 2 MARCA TREVIGIANA
AZIENDA ULSS 2 MARCA TREVIGIANA
AZIENDA ULSS 2 MARCA TREVIGIANA
AZIENDA ULSS 2 MARCA TREVIGIANA
AZIENDA ULSS 2 MARCA TREVIGIANA
AZIENDA ULSS 2 MARCA TREVIGIANA
AZIENDA ULSS 2 MARCA TREVIGIANA
AZIENDA ULSS 2 MARCA TREVIGIANA
AZIENDA ULSS 2 MARCA TREVIGIANA
AZIENDA ULSS 2 MARCA TREVIGIANA

CODICE FISCALE

03084880263
03084880263
03084880263
03084880263
03084880263
03084880263
03084880263
03084880263
03084880263
03084880263
03084880263
03084880263
03084880263
03084880263
03084880263
03084880263
03084880263
03084880263
03084880263
03084880263
03084880263



